
Plandarstellung vorbehaltlich technischer Änderungen! A4 03.12.2020
Gez.: Märzinger

Projekt: WA 25

WTWM

Achse 150
Ø 15

Achse 150
Ø 15

F 06

RPH 0
STUK +7,435

St
AM

 1
45

St
AM

 2
34

FT 01

STUK +7,435

St
AM

  2
97

St
AM

  2
34

STUK +7,15 EI
2-

30

dB 42

10
9

20
5

STUK +7,13

89 20
5

ST
U

K 
+7

,1
3

89
205

ST
U

K 
+7

,1
3

89
205

ST
U

K 
+7

,1
3

89
205

/

/

DS 15 /385 /15 /UK 275

25
15

35
1

12
5

28
5

12
5

10
6

15
20

11
20

15

11
180

125

150
125

137
125

20 15

326
125

3625
75 20

15

38
1

12
5

14
9

12
5

20
2

10
15

20

11
20

15

11
180

125

150
125

137
125

1845
75 20

15
0

7785

50

+5,08

Tür 22

TVIP

SZ
BA

D

LE
ER

LE
ER

K
W

AEH
T

120

G
ef

äl
le

 2
%

VZ

VM
-D

io
n

11
00

/6
00

W
A 

- B
AD

W
Z

R
TR W
R

L 
St

ESKÜ

AR

K

23
0V

WZ

SZ

WC

BAD

VZ

AR
-W

L

TER
R

KÜ

VZ

LE
ER

230V

W
C

I-P
0cm FOK
3/N/PE

AS/GS/KS
+1x Leer FXP25

190cm FOK
AL/DA

SZ
H

=7
5c

m

FIXVERGLASUNG

TVIP

3-
se

iti
ge

 G
K 

Ve
rk

l
Ei

90
 U

K 
2,

20

3-
se

iti
ge

 G
K 

Ve
rk

l
Ei

90
 U

K 
2,

20

ES

neu

2x statt 1x

Balkon
F: 5,85 m2
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Diele
F: 5,60 m2

Schlafzimmer
F: 11,81 m2
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